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Comfort and reliability you can really cozy up to.  
Whether it’s the coldest day of winter or just a chilly autumn afternoon, you can depend on the 
Lennox® GWB8-E boiler for energy-saving warmth and comfort. Constructed of high-quality materials, 
including a cast iron heat exchanger and stainless steel burners, the GWB8-E delivers reliable heating 
performance season after season, year after year.

Put to the performance test 
Each unit is thoroughly tested 
and inspected before leaving the 
factory to ensure years of reliable 
operation. A 20-year limited 
warranty on the heat exchanger 
and a 5-year limited warranty on 
covered parts** provide additional 
peace of mind.
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Save money while staying 
perfectly warm  
With efficiency ratings of up 
to 83.9% AFUE, the GWB8-E 
offers significant energy savings 
compared to an older, less efficient 
boiler. That means you’ll see 
lower utility bills throughout the 
winter, even without adjusting your 
thermostat.

Customizable to fit your home and needs  
The GWB8-E is available in nine different sizes for easy 
integration with any existing radiator or underfloor heating 
system. And with your choice of natural or LP gas,* the 
GWB8-E provides incredible versatility.

GWB8-E6 Specifications

Model
GWB8-
050E

GWB8-
075E

GWB8-
100E

GWB8-
125E

GWB8-
150E

GWB8-
170E

GWB8-
200E

GWB8-
262E

GWB8-
299E 

Heating Efficiency  
(AFUE) 83.5% 83.1% 83% 82% 83% 82% 82% 83.9% 83.7%

Dimensions  
 HxWxD (in) 

HxWxD (mm)

30-3/4 x  
11-1/8 x 27

781 x 283 x 
686

30-3/4 x 15 
x 27

781 x 381 x 
686

30-3/4 x 15 
x 27

781 x 381 x 
686

30-3/4 x  
18-7/8 x 27

781 x 479 x 
686

30-3/4 x  
18-7/8 x 27

781 x 479 x 
686

30-3/4 x  
22-3/4 x 27

781 x 578 x 
686

30-3/4 x  
22-3/4 x 27

781 x 578 x 
686

36-3/8 x  
27-1/2 x 
26-1/2

924 x 699 
x 673

36-3/8 x  
30-3/4 x 
26-1/2

924 x 781 x 
673

Note:  Due to Lennox’ ongoing commitment to quality, all specifications, ratings and dimensions are subject to change without notice.

For a complete list of the registered and common law trademarks 
owned by Lennox Industries Inc., please visit www.lennox.com.

*Shipped as natural gas. Convertible to LP.
** Covered components may be eligible to receive a 10-year limited warranty. Online 

equipment registration at www.lennoxregistration.com is required within 60 days of 
installation (except in California and Quebec) or Lennox’ base warranty will apply. 
Applies to residential applications only. See actual warranty certificate for details.

  ***262 and 299 models feature titanium burners.
****Available on select models. Ask your Lennox Dealer for details.

Quality and innovation you can rely on
Each feature of the GWB8-E boiler is designed to provide 
efficient, dependable heating for many years to come.

Automatically closes when the boiler turns off to maintain 
energy efficiency.

 Designed for years of long-lasting reliability 
over a range of water flow rates.

Minimizes heat and energy loss when the 
heat exchanger cools down after a cycle.

Provide greater resistance to corrosion  
and oxidation.***

Monitors water temperature and maximizes 
efficiency by turning on the burner only when needed.

Provides protection against potentially dangerous 
low water conditions.****
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